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LES FOULEES DE WARSAGE

dos
593
594
127
607
598
131
620
86
605
654
148
606
663
603
612
611
617
601
661
666
323
667
166
616
72
597
610
168
592
615
218
600
599
604
62
655
18
608
613
656
652
653
668
651
596
614
664
665
660
335
659
658
602
101
296

NOM

GHEBRIHIWET ZEROM
ANDEBREHAN SHEWIT
FRISSCHEN GILLES
MICHEL LEO
BARTHOLOME JUAN
GARBACZ LUCAS
LECOMTE LAURENT
DE HEY BENJAMIN

DEFROIDMONT GUILLAUME

JUDONG PHILIPPE
HAMIOT FLORIAN
CANISIUS LOIC
DELCHEF MARC
SNYDERS ARTHUR
XHONNEUX ANDRE
HERENS JOEL
DEWALLEF NOA
XHONNEUX NOAH
DERKENNE MEGHAN
MARLET JULIEN
COUQUELET GAUTHIER
CLOSE GEOFFROY
JEMINE C?CILE
APPELIANE FABIENNE
COUQUELET MAXIME
SMAL AXELLE
YANGINCI KAAN
JEMINE CATHERINE
SCHILLINGS IRENE
TIHON J FRANCOIS
DETRY MARIE-FRANCE
BONNEU JULIE
ARTUS ISABELLE
ARTUS CARINE

COLLE JEAN FRAN?OIS
GERARDY MARIE P
BAUMANS JOHAN
UZUN AYSEGUL
LEJEUNE CECILE

DE ROOS ANNIE
DARCIS BARBARA
DEFROIDMONT ANNE
PIRONNET SOPHIE
TORFS NATHALIE
LEMPEREUR CHRISTEL
PETIT JULIE

SMEETS ROMANE
SCHILLINGS FREDERIQUE
GENTILE ROSE
SORGATO FABRIZIO
PIRON ELISA

PIRON STEPHANE
JEMINE DELPHINE
RACOUX DANIELE
SAPION KRISTEL

21/02/15
4.60 km

Equipe
GULPEN
GULPEN

HERVE

WANDRE
ROCOURT

BOMBAYE
HF
LA REID

HAUTES FAGNES
VISE

VISE
BERNEAU
WARSAGE
SAIVE

HERVE

VISE
RCAE
GULPEN
PLOMBIERES
HERVE
BEEKMAN
BEEKMAN
LIEGE
RDV RUN

RUNASTOCK
VISE
PLOMBIERES
HERM
CHERIE

VISE

WARSAGE

ST ANDRE
HERVE

CHALLENGE DE LA PROVINCE DE LIEGE

Catégorie
Déb.H
Déb.H

Filles
Filles
Déb.H
Filles
Déb.H
Filles
Filles
Déb.H
Filles
Filles
Déb.H
Déb.H
Déb.H
Déb.H
Filles
Filles
Déb.F
Filles
Filles
Déb.H
Gargons
Déb.F
Filles
Gargons
XXX
Déb.F
XXX
Déb.H
Déb.F
XXX
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.H
Déb.F
Filles
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.F
XXX
Déb.F
Déb.F
Déb.H
Gargons
Déb.H
Gargons
XXX
Déb.F

temps
00:13:44
00:13:56
00:15:55
00:16:39
00:17:13
00:17:17
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:13
00:18:44
00:19:25
00:19:36
00:19:51
00:20:04
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:20:51
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:21:58
00:22:05
00:23:35
00:24:36
00:24:48
00:25:23
00:25:32
00:25:35
00:25:37
00:25:42
00:25:59
00:26:01
00:26:16
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:26:59
00:27:08
00:27:10
00:27:37
00:27:42
00:27:47
00:27:49
00:27:55
00:28:59
00:29:32
00:29:53
00:30:02
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:31:23
00:31:32
00:32:15
00:32:16
00:34:47
00:36:08
00:39:57

temps/km
02:59
03:02
03:28
03:37
03:45
03:45
03:57
03:57
03:58
04:04
04:13
04:16
04:19
04:22
04:28
04:30
04:32
04:38
04:39
04:47
04:48
05:08
05:21
05:23
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:39
05:39
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:52
05:54
05:54
06:00
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:18
06:25
06:30
06:32
06:34
06:34
06:49
06:51
07:01
07:01
07:34
07:51
08:41

Vitesse
20.10
19.81
17.34
16.58
16.03
15.97
15.22
15.21
15.15
14.73
14.21
14.08
13.90
13.75
13.41
13.32
13.24
12.93
12.92
12.56
12.50
11.70
11.22
11.13
10.87
10.81
10.79
10.77
10.74
10.62
10.61
10.51
10.50
10.46
10.23
10.17
10.16

9.99
9.96
9.93
9.92
9.89
9.52
9.35
9.24
9.19
9.14
9.13
8.79
8.75
8.56
8.55
7.93
7.64
6.91



56

43

BRASSEUR FRANCOISE

Déb.F

00:44:21

09:38

6.22



